CAULKINS OIL CO.

Post O_fﬁ‘ice Box 780
Farmington,’ New Mexico 87401

g

Breech C #323E
Section 14, 26 North 6 West
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Hole Deviation Test
Depth Degrees

292 1/2
800 1/2
1330 1/4
1731 1/4
2255
2755
3279
3775
4211
4910
5304
5800
6290
6710
7270
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I, the undersigned certify that I, acting in my capacity as Superintendent for
Caulkins 0il Company, am authorized to make this report; and that this report
was prepared by me and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

Supefintendent, Caulkins 0il ALompany

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19 day of November 1981

April 17, 1985
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" Notary Public

Notary Public, My commission expires
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