CAULKINS OIL CO.

Post Office Box 780
Farmington, New Mexico 87401

Breech C #323E Section 14, 26 North 6 West Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Hole Deviation Test

Depth	Degrees
292	1/2
800	1/2
1330	1/4
1731	1/4
2255	1
2755	1
3279	1
3775	1
4211	1
4910	1
5304	2
5800	2
6290	2
6710	1
7270	1



I, the undersigned certify that I, acting in my capacity as Superintendent for Caulkins Oil Company, am authorized to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Superintendent, Caulkins Oil Company

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_	19 da	y of November	
Notary Public, My commi s sion expires	April 17, 19	985	·
	Au Sun. Notary Pu	blic	-

NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF MANY COLUMN ENDINES H-17-85